Digital’s enVISN network
architecture is designed for easy,
flexible configurations to support
dynamic network environments.
The OPEN DECconnect Super-5
Patch Panels give you the flexi-
bility you need to accommodate
growth and change, with the

-10˚C (14˚F) to 60˚C (140˚F).
Printed in U.S.A. EC-F6767-42 Rel.#XXX/96 07 27 x.x Copyright 1996 Digital Equipment Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering information
Part number # of ports Wiring Dimensions/descriptions
H3108-BD 24 N/A 4.5 cm (1.75 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 1U
H3108-BH 48 N/A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 2U
H3108-BJ 72 N/A 13.2 cm (5.37 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 1U
H3109-BD 24 T568A 4.5 cm (1.75 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 1U
H3109-BH 48 T568A 8.9 cm (3.5 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 2U
H3109-BJ 72 T568A 13.2cm (5.25 in) 3 48.3 cm (19 in)/
rack mount, 3U
Options
Part number Ports Wiring Dimensions/descriptions
H3108-BK Strain relief bar
H3109-AC Rack mounting hardware, 20 screws
and u-nuts for 4 panels
H3117-LA 8 T568A UTP, 110-8MJ, Category 5
H3117-LB 8 T568A ScTP (FTP), 110-8MJ, Category 5
(Screened or Foiled Twisted Pair)
H3117-LC 8 T568B UTP, 110-8MJ, Category 5
H3117-LD 8 T568B ScTP (FTP), 110-8MJ, Category 5
(Screened or Foiled Twisted Pair)
H3117-MA 8 N/A UTP, CAT 3, 50 PIN-8MJ
H3117-NB 8 N/A UTP, CAT 3, 8MJ-8MJ
H3117-NC 8 T568A UTP, 8MJ-8MJ, Category 5
H3117-SA 8 Fiber 4-dual ST multimode couplers
H3117-SC 8 Fiber 4-dual SC multimode couplers
H3117-SD 8 Fiber 4-dual SC single mode couplers
For more information
For more information about Digital’s OPEN DECconnect Super-5
Patch Panels and our complete family of network products, or for
the name of the Digital reseller nearest you, call 800-457-8211